Content
Pg 2   Tapered and Straight Hubs
Pg 3  Standard and Slim Hubs
Pg 4  Styles, Colors, Brake Knobs
Pg 5  Order Form
Pg 6  Pricing and Lead Times
Accessories are available for Carbonuatica wheels separately
Email info@edsonmarine.com to find out about wheel covers and hub covers.

960-G-230-J ($120): “A” = 2-5/8”, “B” varies
Brake Knob and Shaft
Carbonautica Ordering Guide & Form
146 Duchaine Blvd. New Bedford, MA 02745 - 508 995-9711 - info@edsonmarine.com
Order Details
Customer Name:
Company Name (If Applicable):
Phone:
Email:
Carbonautica Wheel Specifications
Brake Knob and Shaft
Material:
Color: White Black
Style:
Carbon Fiber (No color, clear coated) Glass Fiber Composite (Specify color below)
Order online or submit to info@edsonmarine.com when placing your order
Custom RAL
SlimStandard
Add 960-G-230-J ($120) to the order? “B” - LengthYes No
Sport 5 Spoke 3 Spoke
Size mm Sport 5 Spoke 3 Spoke
800mm(31.5in)
900mm(35.5in)
1000mm(39.4in)
1100mm(43.3in)
1200mm(47.3in)
1400mm(55.2in)
1500mm(59.1in)
1600mm(63in)
1700mm(67in)
Size mm:
Hub:
Hub Size:
Tapered Straight (1in)
Available size and style opions
Wheels over 1200mm must ship by truck.
(800mm & 900mm tapered only)
(Refer to pg 4 for specifications)
(Refer to pg 6 for pricing and lead times)
This option is for Edson helms with a through shaft brake only
(Refer to pg 2 and 3 for hub details)
Carbonautica Ordering Guide & Form
146 Duchaine Blvd. New Bedford, MA 02745 - 508 995-9711 - info@edsonmarine.com
GFC Wheel Pricing
mm (inches) Price
800 (31.50) $906
900 (35.43) $955
1000 (39.37) $1,018
1100 (43.31) $1,276
1200 (47.24) $1,424
1400 (55.12) $2,082
1500 (59.06) $2,205
1600 (62.99) $2,446
1700 (66.93) $2,610
Carbon Fiber Wheel Pricing
mm (inches) Price
800 (31.50) $2,106
900 (35.43) $2,205
1000 (39.37) $2,289
1100 (43.31) $2,570
1200 (47.24) $2,752
1400 (55.12) $3,124
1500 (59.06) $3,304
1600 (62.99) $3,487
1700 (66.93) $3,615
Straight Hub: Add $100
Custom RAL Color: Add $60